

G.R.Case-581/2022(Regd.no-116/2023)

Order dated-05/06/2024

No step is taken by the parties.
Due to resolution of bar association.
The case is adjourned today.
To 05/08/2024 for APPEAR.

Judicial magiistrate 1st class
raghunathpur